Base Line Item Detail						Rocon Contracting, Inc.		Hall Building Corporation		J. Fletcher Creamer and Son, Inc.		William Kohl Construction		A&J Construction		John O'Hara Company, Inc.		Dacon Construction Corp		A.P. Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	
1	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,473.00	\$3,473.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
2	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$36,234.00	\$36,234.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$65,948.00	\$65,948.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	
3	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,328.00	\$1,328.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
4	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$16,974.00	\$16,974.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$53,660.00	\$53,660.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$43,707.00	\$43,707.00	\$39,505.00	\$39,505.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	
5	2E01CAL	20	C.Y.	Coarse Aggregate Layer	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$44.26	\$885.20	\$582.40	\$11,648.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	
6	N1F0001	1	L.S.	Concrete Washout Facility	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$19,780.00	\$19,780.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,656.00	\$2,656.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
7	3A05ABC	70	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 5" Thick	\$16.00	\$1,120.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$38.00	\$2,660.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$18.97	\$1,327.90	\$21.00	\$1,470.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	
8	3B31SUP	1	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M64 Surface Course	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$2,091.31	\$2,091.31	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
9	3B24SUP	2	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 19H 76 Intermediate Course	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$2,268.35	\$4,536.70	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	
10	4A04STC	4	C.Y.	Concrete In Footings	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$564.34	\$2,257.36	\$1,385.50	\$5,542.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	
11	4A10RWF	7	C.Y.	Concrete in Retaining Walls Above Footings	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,750.00	\$19,250.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,709.56	\$11,966.92	\$1,900.72	\$13,305.04	\$2,700.00	\$18,900.00	
12	4A10RFS	2,323.00	Pound	Reinforcement Steel	\$1.00	\$2,323.00	\$2.00	\$4,646.00	\$3.00	\$6,969.00	\$2.00	\$4,646.00	\$3.00	\$6,969.00	\$2.49	\$5,784.27	\$2.58	\$5,993.34	\$3.00	\$6,969.00	
13	5D10INC	10	C.Y.	Incidental Concrete	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$458.10	\$4,581.00	\$994.22	\$9,942.20	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	
14	5N00001	22	S.Y.	Concrete Sidewalk, Reinforced, 4" Thick	\$72.00	\$1,584.00	\$90.00	\$1,980.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$104.31	\$2,294.82	\$81.81	\$1,799.82	\$95.00	\$2,090.00	
15	9A04UBW	1	L.S.	Building Electric Work	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$56,248.00	\$56,248.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,050.00	\$60,050.00	\$95,748.00	\$95,748.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	
16	5ZO0129	1	L.S.	12' X 18' Precast ETC Enclosure	\$71,270.00	\$71,270.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$64,260.00	\$64,260.00	\$54,436.00	\$54,436.00	\$73,725.00	\$73,725.00	\$65,322.00	\$65,322.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	
Base Tota						\$203,697.00		\$212,000.00		\$234,417.00		\$234,940.00		\$271,990.00		\$286,612.48		\$291,575.40		\$411,209.00	

Contract T500.217 - Bid Tabulation